
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11-DAY KIEL CANAL & THE BALTIC SEA

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Quest
Date Saturday, 22 June 2024
Duration 11 nights

From AMSTERDAM to STOCKHOLM
Prices from £491 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£5403 PP

Balcony From

£6382 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 22/06/2024 AMSTERDAM Embark, Depart: 18:00

Sun 23/06/2024 HAMBURG Arrive: 19:00

Mon 24/06/2024 HAMBURG Depart: 23:00

Tue 25/06/2024 ENTER KIEL CANAL BRUNSBUTTEL Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 07:00

Tue 25/06/2024 EXIT KIEL CANAL HOLTENAU Arrive: 17:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 25/06/2024 DAYLIGHT TRANSIT KIEL CANAL

Wed 26/06/2024 WISMAR Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 27/06/2024 BORNHOLM Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 28/06/2024 GDANSK Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 29/06/2024 AT SEA

Sun 30/06/2024 TALLINN Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Mon 01/07/2024 HELSINKI Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 02/07/2024 MARIEHAMN Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 03/07/2024 STOCKHOLM Arrive: 08:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (SV) £9057 Ocean View Suite (OS) £5403

Ocean View Suite (A1) £5492 Veranda Suite (OB) £6382

Veranda Suite (V1) £6382 Veranda Suite (V2) £6471

Veranda Suite (V4) £6916

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


